N\

RUTGERS

UNIVERSITY HUMAN RESOURCES

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey
Office of the Senior Vice President for Human Resources and Organizational Effectiveness

Salary Table: 540 — FOP-Primary
Effective Date: JANUARY 1, 2022 to DECEMBER 31, 2025

Police Officers — Grade PO

Step Salary
$45,888.00
$50,906.00
$55,925.00
$62,994.00
$70,981.00
$80,150.00
$90,000.00
$97,000.00

$100,000.00

$110,000.00
$120,000.00
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