

## **Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey**

## Office of the Senior Vice President for Human Resources and Organizational Effectiveness

## Salary Table: 540 – FOP-Primary Effective Date: JANUARY 1, 2022 to DECEMBER 31, 2025

## Police Officers – Grade PO

Step	Salary
1	\$45,888.00
2	\$50,906.00
3	\$55,925.00
4	\$62,994.00
5	\$70,981.00
6	\$80,150.00
7	\$90,000.00
8	\$97,000.00
9	\$100,000.00
10	\$110,000.00
11	\$120,000.00